
Vitus First Tracks R2 - Bigwood - Sunday
Bigwood / 23.08.2020

Detailed evaluation
McCloskey, Fionn
Club: RACE FIT MTB
Number: 12

Enduro

Category:
Youth (12-13)

Total time: 12:22.84

Rank in course: 165 (of 231)
Best time in course: 8:16.46
Rank in category: 6(of 10)
Best time in the category: 9:41.34

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

Split
Time

3:11.95
3:22.75
2:40.54
3:07.60

Pos
Cat.

6
5
7
6

Behind
Cat.

0:38.74
0:35.55
0:44.03
0:48.64

Pos
Total
167
152
173
165

Stage score

Behind
Total

1:00.91
1:00.29
1:00.60
1:06.45

Total
Time

3:11.95
6:34.70
9:15.24
12:22.84

Pos
Cat.

6
6
6
6

Behind
Cat.

0:38.74
1:10.96
1:53.54
2:41.50

Pos
Total
166
162
164
165

Total ranking

Behind
Total

1:00.91
1:59.39
2:59.93
4:06.38

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


