

Detailed evaluation

McCloskey, Fionn Total time: 12:22.84

Club: RACE FIT MTB

Number: 12

Enduro Rank in course: 165 (of 231)

Best time in course: 8:16.46

Category: Rank in category: 6(of 10)

Youth (12-13) Best time in the category: 9:41.34

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	3:11.95	6	0:38.74	167	1:00.91	3:11.95	6	0:38.74	166	1:00.91
Stage 2	3:22.75	5	0:35.55	152	1:00.29	6:34.70	6	1:10.96	162	1:59.39
Stage 3	2:40.54	7	0:44.03	173	1:00.60	9:15.24	6	1:53.54	164	2:59.93
Stage 4	3:07.60	6	0:48.64	165	1:06.45	12:22.84	6	2:41.50	165	4:06.38

Timing by SPORTident

timing.sportident.com